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12/03/2021 Friday Instructional

12/06/2021 Monday Instructional Daily Minutes 222 222 222 222 222

12/07/2021 Tuesday Instructional # of days 2 1 36 3 4 46

12/08/2021 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day Total annual minutes 444 222 7,992 666 888 10,212

12/09/2021 Thursday Instructional

12/10/2021 Friday Instructional NOON DISMISSAL SCHEDULE

12/13/2021 Monday Instructional M T W TH F

12/14/2021 Tuesday Instructional Begin day 8:20 AM Minutes 8:20 AM Minutes 8:20 AM Minutes 8:20 AM Minutes 8:20 AM Minutes

12/15/2021 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day Begin R1 10:00 AM 100 10:00 AM 100 10:00 AM 100 10:00 AM 100 10:00 AM 100

12/16/2021 Thursday Instructional End R1 10:20 AM 20 10:20 AM 20 10:20 AM 20 10:20 AM 20 10:20 AM 20

12/17/2021 Friday Instructional Minimum Day Begin R2

12/20/2021 Monday Non instructional End R2

12/21/2021 Tuesday Non instructional Begin lunch

12/22/2021 Wednesday Non instructional End lunch

12/23/2021 Thursday Non instructional End day 12:00 PM 100 12:00 PM 100 12:00 PM 100 12:00 PM 100 12:00 PM 100

12/24/2021 Friday Non instructional

12/27/2021 Monday Non instructional Daily Minutes 200 200 200 200 200

12/28/2021 Tuesday Non instructional # of days 0 0 1 0 0 1

12/29/2021 Wednesday Non instructional Total annual minutes 0 0 200 0 0 200

12/30/2021 Thursday Non instructional

12/31/2021 Friday Non instructional

01/03/2022 Monday Instructional GRADES 2 - 3

01/04/2022 Tuesday Instructional Dashboard # of Days Annual Instructional Minutes

01/05/2022 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day Regular Days 133 40,033

01/06/2022 Thursday Instructional Minimum Days 46 10,212

01/07/2022 Friday Instructional Noon Dismissal Days 1 200

01/10/2022 Monday Instructional Total 180 50,445

01/11/2022 Tuesday Instructional

01/12/2022 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day REGULAR SCHEDULE

01/13/2022 Thursday Instructional M T W TH F

01/14/2022 Friday Instructional Begin day 8:20 AM Minutes 8:20 AM Minutes 8:20 AM Minutes 8:20 AM Minutes 8:20 AM Minutes

01/17/2022 Monday Non instructional Begin R1 10:00 AM 100 10:00 AM 100 10:00 AM 100 10:00 AM 100 10:00 AM 100

01/18/2022 Tuesday Instructional End R1 10:19 AM 19 10:19 AM 19 10:19 AM 19 10:19 AM 19 10:19 AM 19

01/19/2022 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day Begin R2
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# of days 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total annual minutes 0 0 200 0 0 200


